Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. By 19 August 2020
CONTRACTNO SCHEME

CN86827
CN86898
CN86823
CN86592
CN86873
CN86885

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED(S)

INCH
DRUMSNA
ARDAGH EAST
KILCOLAGH
NEWTOWN
DONARD

TOWNLAND(S)

INCH WEST

LISDROMAFARNA

RATHVALDRON

KNOCKGLASS

RAHINASHANE and SPITTALTOWN
KILBAYLET LOWER

DIGITISED AREA (HA)
1.96
1.14
5.93
2.65
36.58
19.18

COUNTY(S)
Kerry
Leitrim
Longford
Roscommon
Westmeath
Wicklow

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf



