Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. By 19 August 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED(S)	TOWNLAND(S)	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY(S)	CATEGORY
CN86827	Afforestation	INCH	INCH WEST	1.96	Kerry	Broadleaf
CN86898	Afforestation	DRUMSNA	LISDROMAFARNA	1.14	Leitrim	Broadleaf
CN86823	Afforestation	ARDAGH EAST	RATHVALDRON	5.93	Longford	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86592	Afforestation	KILCOLAGH	KNOCKGLASS	2.65	Roscommon	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86873	Afforestation	NEWTOWN	RAHINASHANE and SPITTALTOWN	36.58	Westmeath	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN86885	Afforestation	DONARD	KILBAYLET LOWER	19.18	Wicklow	Broadleaf